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AssolutiGarra Carola 167,3304155-6362,57S S Lazio Powerlifting1 Junior
AssolutiMarzadro Eleonora 121,6174122,5-7270,21Powerlifting Genova2 Senior
AssolutiMancini Sabrina 117,9082100-5755,85S S Lazio Powerlifting3 Junior
AssolutiMarostica Silvia 110,2341120-8479,44Bulls Torino Powerlifting4 Junior
Trofeo BertolettiMigliacci Paola 107,351292,5-5756,99S S Lazio Powerlifting5 Master 1
Trofeo BertolettiStenghel Anna 105,753384-5251,34Body Planet Trento6 Master 1
AssolutiDi Trani Chiara 105,484587,5-5754,29Bulls Torino Powerlifting7 Senior
AssolutiPineda Whelma 105,141397,5-6362,66Forma Club Monza8 Senior
Trofeo BertolettiStucchi Manuela 102,584580-5250,12Forma Club Monza9 Master 2
AssolutiBellini Elisa 100,5324110-8480,17Toplifters Milano10 Senior
AssolutiOrlando Eugenia 98,533790-6361,43New Rage Lift Caerano S.11 Senior
AssolutiPeti Barbara 98,015372,5-4746,66S S Lazio Powerlifting12 Master 1
Trofeo BertolettiRodina Alessia 93,445585-6361,1Forma Club Monza13 Master 1
AssolutiManzari Nunzia 91,869277,5-5755,47Functional Training14 Senior
Trofeo BertolettiRodriguez Grisel 90,676575-5754,09Forma Club Monza15 Junior
AssolutiPerego Nicoletta 89,389382,5-6362,27Forma Club Monza16 Master 2
AssolutiMarabini Tamara 88,825211084?Forma Club Monza17 Senior
AssolutiDel Duca Sara 88,129790-7271,65Selezione Atletica Pesante18 Master 3
AssolutiFlamini Giada 86,808180-6362,15Forma Club Monza19 Master 1
AssolutiArosio Erica 85,902483-7266,21Forma Club Monza20 Subjunior
AssolutiMasci Manuela 76,723670-6361,34S S Lazio Powerlifting21 Senior
AssolutiMontorio Daniela 75,583360-5251,3Bulls Torino Powerlifting22 Master 1
AssolutiPolce Serena 72,996965-6359,44Selezione Atletica Pesante23 Senior
AssolutiBarchiesi Silvia 72,914777,5-8476,27S S Lazio Powerlifting24 Senior
AssolutiRomano Roberta 71,215160-5755,38Bulls Torino Powerlifting25 Senior
AssolutiMotta Valentina 60,278547,5-5250,81Bulls Torino Powerlifting26 Senior
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-47
AssolutiPeti Barbara 98,015372,546,66S S Lazio Powerlifting1 Master 1

-52
Trofeo BertolettiStenghel Anna 105,75338451,34Body Planet Trento1 Master 1
Trofeo BertolettiStucchi Manuela 102,58458050,12Forma Club Monza2 Master 2
AssolutiMontorio Daniela 75,58336051,3Bulls Torino Powerlifting3 Master 1
AssolutiMotta Valentina 60,278547,550,81Bulls Torino Powerlifting4 Senior

-57
AssolutiMancini Sabrina 117,908210055,85S S Lazio Powerlifting1 Junior
Trofeo BertolettiMigliacci Paola 107,351292,556,99S S Lazio Powerlifting2 Master 1
AssolutiDi Trani Chiara 105,484587,554,29Bulls Torino Powerlifting3 Senior
AssolutiManzari Nunzia 91,869277,555,47Functional Training4 Senior
Trofeo BertolettiRodriguez Grisel 90,67657554,09Forma Club Monza5 Junior
AssolutiRomano Roberta 71,21516055,38Bulls Torino Powerlifting6 Senior

-63
AssolutiGarra Carola 167,330415562,57S S Lazio Powerlifting1 Junior
AssolutiPineda Whelma 105,141397,562,66Forma Club Monza2 Senior
AssolutiOrlando Eugenia 98,53379061,43New Rage Lift Caerano S.3 Senior
Trofeo BertolettiRodina Alessia 93,44558561,1Forma Club Monza4 Master 1
AssolutiPerego Nicoletta 89,389382,562,27Forma Club Monza5 Master 2
AssolutiFlamini Giada 86,80818062,15Forma Club Monza6 Master 1
AssolutiMasci Manuela 76,72367061,34S S Lazio Powerlifting7 Senior
AssolutiPolce Serena 72,99696559,44Selezione Atletica Pesante8 Senior

-72
AssolutiMarzadro Eleonora 121,6174122,570,21Powerlifting Genova1 Senior
AssolutiDel Duca Sara 88,12979071,65Selezione Atletica Pesante2 Master 3
AssolutiArosio Erica 85,90248366,21Forma Club Monza3 Subjunior
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-84
AssolutiMarostica Silvia 110,234112079,44Bulls Torino Powerlifting1 Junior
AssolutiBellini Elisa 100,532411080,17Toplifters Milano2 Senior
AssolutiBarchiesi Silvia 72,914777,576,27S S Lazio Powerlifting3 Senior

+84
AssolutiMarabini Tamara 88,8252110113,81Forma Club Monza1 Senior
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Subjunior
AssolutiArosio Erica 85,902483-7266,21Forma Club Monza1

Junior
AssolutiGarra Carola 167,3304155-6362,57S S Lazio Powerlifting1
AssolutiMancini Sabrina 117,9082100-5755,85S S Lazio Powerlifting2
AssolutiMarostica Silvia 110,2341120-8479,44Bulls Torino Powerlifting3
Trofeo BertolettiRodriguez Grisel 90,676575-5754,09Forma Club Monza4

Senior
AssolutiMarzadro Eleonora 121,6174122,5-7270,21Powerlifting Genova1
AssolutiDi Trani Chiara 105,484587,5-5754,29Bulls Torino Powerlifting2
AssolutiPineda Whelma 105,141397,5-6362,66Forma Club Monza3
AssolutiBellini Elisa 100,5324110-8480,17Toplifters Milano4
AssolutiOrlando Eugenia 98,533790-6361,43New Rage Lift Caerano S.5
AssolutiManzari Nunzia 91,869277,5-5755,47Functional Training6
AssolutiMarabini Tamara 88,8252110+84?Forma Club Monza7
AssolutiMasci Manuela 76,723670-6361,34S S Lazio Powerlifting8
AssolutiPolce Serena 72,996965-6359,44Selezione Atletica Pesante9
AssolutiBarchiesi Silvia 72,914777,5-8476,27S S Lazio Powerlifting10
AssolutiRomano Roberta 71,215160-5755,38Bulls Torino Powerlifting11
AssolutiMotta Valentina 60,278547,5-5250,81Bulls Torino Powerlifting12

Master 1
Trofeo BertolettiMigliacci Paola 107,351292,5-5756,99S S Lazio Powerlifting1
Trofeo BertolettiStenghel Anna 105,753384-5251,34Body Planet Trento2
AssolutiPeti Barbara 98,015372,5-4746,66S S Lazio Powerlifting3
Trofeo BertolettiRodina Alessia 93,445585-6361,1Forma Club Monza4
AssolutiFlamini Giada 86,808180-6362,15Forma Club Monza5
AssolutiMontorio Daniela 75,583360-5251,3Bulls Torino Powerlifting6
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Master 2
Trofeo BertolettiStucchi Manuela 102,584580-5250,12Forma Club Monza1
AssolutiPerego Nicoletta 89,389382,5-6362,27Forma Club Monza2

Master 3
AssolutiDel Duca Sara 88,129790-7271,65Selezione Atletica Pesante1


